Quantity
Sockets 10
Total Piece Count 10
3/8 in. Metric 6-point Deep Sockets Model SKU # Total Piece Count: 10
3/8 in. Drive 10 mm 6-Point Deep Metric Socket H3D6PDP10MM 631629 1
3/8 in. Drive 11 mm 6-Point Deep Metric Socket H3D6PDP11MM 631632 1
3/8 in. Drive 12 mm 6-Point Deep Metric Socket H3D6PDP12MM 631641 1
3/8 in. Drive 13 mm 6-Point Deep Metric Socket H3D6PDP13MM 631651 1
3/8 in. Drive 14 mm 6-Point Deep Metric Socket H3D6PDP14MM 631652 1
3/8 in. Drive 15 mm 6-Point Deep Metric Socket H3D6PDP15MM 631653 1
3/8 in. Drive 16 mm 6-Point Deep Metric Socket H3D6PDP16MM 631656 1
3/8 in. Drive 17 mm 6-Point Deep Metric Socket H3D6PDP17MM 621685 1
3/8 in. Drive 18 mm 6-Point Deep Metric Socket H3D6PDP18MM 621718 1
3/8 in. Drive 19 mm 6-Point Deep Metric Socket H3D6PDP19MM 621751 1
Model: H3DDPMM10PCSR
OMSID: 203559422
What's Included…
Detailed Breakdown of What's Included…